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Fig S1. Using the ONCOMINE databases, a comparative analysis transcription levels of Na+/K+-ATPase genes was performed on cancer tissues and adjacent normal tissue.
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Fig S2. Using the GEPIA databases, a comparative analysis transcription levels of Na+/K+-ATPase genes was performed on cancer tissues and adjacent normal tissue.
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Fig S3. ATP1A1, ATP1B1 and ATP1B3 expression levels in different cancer types from TCGA data in TIMER. *P < 0.05, **P < 0.01, ***P < 0.001.
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Fig S4. ATP1B3 expression in HCC patients with different clinical feature using UALCAN. The t-test was used to estimate the significance of difference in gene expression levels between groups. *, p < 0.05; **, p < 0.01; ***, p < 0.001.
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Fig S5. ATP1B3 co-expressed genes showed the significant correlations with tumor purity and varying degree with immune cells.
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Fig S6. the relationship between ATP1B3 and 50 top positive co-expressed genes were confirmed using the CPTAC database.

[image: ]
Fig S7. the relationship between ATP1B3 and 50 top negative co-expressed genes were confirmed using the CPTAC database.
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Fig S8. The correlation between ATP1B3 and immune gene were also confirmed using the CPTAC database.




image5.tiff
negtively co-occurrence genes

z & ™
bk obbe die Ldga -uu

e e s i w
G EEE T e
pET ] PR

§

i

H L

Ll
: i
£ ~ 4
T iy e

TS R

i T TR

.

§ i

i e oo
Shy- S84 bal- ik, sda

ol .
Sk ode saii Ludy ez





image6.tiff
ABCCT
ALDOA
ARMCY
ARPC2
ATPIB3
BCAT1
BLVRA
cBFB
CDK2APT
CLSTNT
ENOZ
GYG1
IMPDH1
LHFPL2
LIMK1
LPCAT1
LPCAT4
MAP7D1
MICALT
NAPILT
NUP93
PLAUR
PLEKHB2
PLXNAT
PPT1
RAB31
RAB3ILT
RABGB
RHOQ
S100A11
SLC16A3
SLC2A1
sLCasAl
STARD3NL
TMEM165
TMEMS1
TPMA
UCHL1

cs888:.s.82 .. I3._£3852se33 -3s.53:335:¢8
DPPDYPDP PR PPIIPYOIPYERIIP 7D PYDPP' VDY
sal [T PDDDHOBDBOHDHOPEODDVDBT T TIY D PDHY PP PP
017 0.05 Tvapp PPy PIPBPPI PRAPPY YT VNDIPPPDIPTD
ooros 4 VPP BHPDHDORR! BQYPA T BY BDPRH' PP P Q!
owosono QA VDDT I DR PPOAPPD 40 PI P DD D' D
omossaziontor (P AD B P T QY BPOYUPPP D! A )
seosonosoion DDOT P HUDYSDDID P! 3T PP PR DD
oxomoniosionosnos O DY QRH PO D NN LD QT DO D' DR
012035005 0 056 0.44 051 033 DA PBPR!BYRIDPC! FOENCCRON )
019027 01 02202902 030508 D! B D7 DPDDRQDI PYDIPT ARIDPY
ousnoaw nrsosz o1 aosomarwoz. (DD QD B PBYI A Y R YPP O EPAY ! BT
019 025-003 05 00800012 03604004044 () B QT BB DA A PIT BRPHPPLEHY DI QI
051041 016 045 03 0360 ossoreostos o ) QD P DD O P QT BP PP PP LU DY
035/0.2/004 35 035 038 038 053025 03 oswozzor DO QPP DB DT BT PD P I PP? DB Y
o34 03 01801 013 022 028 o370 oaromamom 0z D QDR P I BT P 7T HBEDQHQF D DD
031 083 029-007088 038 038 0w 057 omozrossowonoz. D QPP D! T DT DT DY T D P D
042027014 03 0210027 021 041 003 0130 0005z omozoz Q)P T DI DL HRDBDHQH P DY P
0330.2-0.140.37 035 0.37 0.44 058 027 028 029 02 046 049021038033 () D B BT DT H DD TRHH I B DBY
052 054 017 0.1 057 05 057 07 04 0281037 021 057052044 05 o0z ) Q Q1 7 1 (PP DDPP ! ) B
039 048 0.25-0260.84 0.6 0.6 0.25 0.57 0.29-0.08-02 020 027 014 066 01502001 @ BT A @) T A BV DRI (BT P
022037 01012 07 057 054 027 0.5 0.34-0.18-02 018 025 003 057 00 021034013 D 1 A @) 1 A VU BRI P 1P
0291027 0.14 022 0.22 026 0.16 0.34 015 0.26 0.33 01 0.34 026 022029020 022035 02 018 O P 1 QR D B P [H QP BT B
003-004008-0.1-007-0.04-000013-001-0130.11-007001-001 0 -0t 0 -orvookoosaosozs | | T T T T 9 T 11 T3
ol owb00q 02 [ozd-oa[a 14013 034 01 038 0028 02 |01 [osioanats sosLorsoaiomions] (Q B W T[T D[
00500800102810.41.034 031002 0 4085037 031 073 0030 7015 aoka0s0ssanta0s aoross | B 1| B P
041 04 023052 018 025 028 035 01 025 057 47 052 034 04 020043 045 061005 0 osa-oamozsnzs ) B DD
016 0.1 0,01 0.4 -0.16-0.110.01 0.31-0.220.03 054 0.49 0.44 0.23 0.22 005 0.27 0.23 0.12-0.23-0.280.22 -0.1 027 0.43 0.46 reoQvw
0.2 032 0.140.020.24 019 0.14 0.11-0.010.13 026 0.12 0.23 015 0.17 0.3 021 0.15 027 0.18 0.08 024-006001-002028 007V D B 4
0221013 0.17 01 0.13 016 0,14 0.09 -0.08-0070.22 0.18 0.18 005 0.2 0.08 0.26 0,08 023 0.09-0,060.14 006004 0.17 0.2 019 0.13 b B J
oxt(aamlarsosslumaselons 03 [ aslosz s s s aass o aeloas nzpor artese srzarlosdamoz] ()] ¥ [(BCB(
053 0,65 0.24 0.12 0,66 0.63 0.59 0.48 0.43 0.32 0.34 009 0.56 047 0.36 0.67 039 0.39 0.67 062 0.47 036 -0.07-0.06-0.150.48 0.1 0.26 022 06 P
004 0.16 0,06 0.13-0.080.05 -0.020.03 -0.2 0,06 0.39 0.25 0.17 0.1 0.07 0.08 0.18 0.01-0.02-0.09-0.110.12 0.01 021 0.13 0.13 029 0.28 0.06 0.06 0.06 >
036 0.49 0.170.020.60 0.6 055 0.3 048 0.27 0.08 001 0.35 024 0.22 0.57 0.23 0.23 0.02 0,64 0.57 02 -0.03-0.15-0310.17 -0.050.23 0.08 032 0.54 004 e
0210.14/0.06 033 0.04 0.04 0.18 0.29-0.160.11 0.29 0.33 0.24 023 02 0.15 009 0.22 021 -0030.01 006 -0080.13 023 0.29 022 0.11 005 03 015 017006

0.430.52 019002073 0.6 0,67 0.43 0.5 0.34-0.07-0030.36 0.35 0.22 063 0.15 043 0.57 0.7 0.63 0.21-0.05-0.23-0390.23 -0.170.25 0.09 0.42 0,62 -0.050.55 0.08.

0.15 0.2 0.02 0.57-0.010.06 0.15 0.41 0.05 0.28 0.52 0.38 0.4 0.44 0.21 014 0.25 045 0.4 -0.12-0.020.27-0030.21 0.26 0.51 0.3 0.12 001 0.5 0.23 0.17 0.02 0.32 007

- —p vPm

SEESEE

~o v~ @ — p v M

o
D
90
VY
DD
S
b7
DR
D
0

o - 2
4y 2 bg
OGP VVVD @0 SNvVVe """ pPVVEesVDVVEH ZPPYD VDL Y DEIH

0.170.24-0.01 0.7 -0.030.03 0.13 0.52 0.08 0.25 0.52 0.42 0.4 055 0.23 007 0.3 0.55 0.47-021-0.1 0.2 -003024 0.3 0.61 0.41 0.06 0.03 0.59 0.18 0.08-0.010.33 0.04 0.75

0.330.25 013 0.13 029 0.28 0.23 028 0.2 0.27 029 0.06 0.3 0.33 0.18 0.25 0.21 0.31 0.39 0.21 0.17 0.25-0050.07-0.030.38 0.11 0.2 0.09 0.39 0.39-0.050.24 0.17 022 0.27 0.33

02

04




image7.tiff
ACBDA
ACOX1
ALAD
SLC38A3
TFR2

ACBDA
ACOXT 07
ALAD 073062
ALDHSAT 0120864075
ATP1B3 06805607507
BPHL 0.580.5506107205¢
CAT 0s07808407607061
CHAD 0070.060.160.15-0.10.030.16
CNNMS3 0.140.150.170.15-0.19.230.16.0.01
CRY2 0.320310.450.5%0.30.570.390.010.16
CRYL1 0710620840.73:070.64083011013038 DD
CYP4AT1 0670590.810.74-0.79.530790.210.080.41078  ADo) Dd
CYP4A22 0640.550.750.67-0.70.450.790.150.050330.77088 D) D
CYPAF3 0,670.650.780.69-0.70.540.770.140.140.41073083072 DD D
DAO 0.77 0.7 0.790.73-0.60.620.830.090.160.410.750690.630.73 ) )1
DCAF11 0.710.620790.74:0.760 0.8 0.060.16 0.4 0.830.770.770720.74
DHTKD1 0.750.650.730.72.068.650.760.050.140.38 0.1 0.7 0570.670.5680.73
EHHADH 0.760.820.720.75-0.60.650.850.120.130.390.720.670.630.720.17 07 0.7
F11 0430.360.410.41-0.50.340.430.010.130.170.46 0.4 0.42 0.4 0.4 047 0.4 0.02
F12 0020.060.080.09.0.00.11-0.01 0 0.230.140.0%-0.030.00.050.090.050.020.050.14
F7 0.270.380.380.33.0.20.310.360.120.260.260.350.390.240.470.410.380.350.340.130.29.
GLYATLT 0790.650.750.75-0.10.530.85 0.1 0.070.34 0.8 0.750.160.720.180.760.750.780.54-0.00.24
GPLDT 0.180.120.140.17-0.10.170.16-0.00.250.170.090.040.090.090.240.130.170.130.180.07 0. 016
HSD17B8 0.760.630.820.78-0.80.590.850.140.060.370.830.850.810.770.760.790.150.740.51-000.240.87007 ) I
1YD 0.720.610.760.65-0.10.460.790.090.160.370.770.750.720.770.740.690.680.680.390.030.370.780.170.76 |

z
g
5
99

& ALDHSAT

("
(3

A ATP183
& BPHL

o
[
€°

44

9 v = < CHAD

H
Q
0
N
D

e
&
&
o o o CRY:

B 5 o v D SERPINCT

a
€
[N
o v G&oCEO&EE cr
o ~ o ICEE& & crrinz
o v boPEGEGS cvrirs
o v -6 PEEGE oo
€ o v ~GHCLGHG o
GCoEHEOGE o v GHPHGGEE o

“ 92 vuv vCNMm

(%

gl =9 - === <KCc4

v -Tago
o v G PHEEEE 0

9
9
(3
9
o
v
0

€ - GECGEEEE 5o

po - ~=-p v vp v pKKe

vopvo~vootroo o
a
v
528,22, 0SS 8A8AS 8 89 4,888 S g

oS ID VY I P00 ™M
o

EEEEEEErEECEEEEEL

(3
(3

VIYDSS=99vp<vv?yvvy6ro

DYV ODOYSYD DO 0Dl p v v o UPRSS
SY~S<S<S==S<=--992<93 gyl

= r&o®® r&® - EEGE & ° o -6& & 5 -obEEEELEEE o - ETCEESE

L)
O VvNoOoo
7 o6666EELE o - ~CSCEEHE v

g00

€ €. -oCEEEEEEE & - GEEEGEHE o
€ € -o6EEEEEEE S - -boPEOE scrsccs

DODO VO IDD
VD ~ND -~ VUDOUDOUDYS 00 0o v uPARA

B e e e o R e

KLC4 0.090.05-0.00.07-0.00.12.0.030.160.2-0.08 0 -0.190.170.170.00.030.07 0 0070.130.07-000.120.180.0¢ |
KLKB1 025015029 02-0.3.15 0.3 0020.05 0 0.340.260.340.190.250.260.220.18 0.5 0.140.070.350.250.320.26.0.07

o6& & o

£
P
P
9
d
¢
P
)
P
14
N
9
9
9
9
d
9
d
d
0
v
0
L)
v
L)
d
q
Q
2

KNGT -0.340.26-0.40.20.340.150.390.21.170.180.330.540.460.490.320.320 320.30.070.21.0.130.340.3-0.440.40.250.32
METTLTA 0.640.620.820.74-0.600.6 0.790.150.12 0.4 0.8 0.830.760.760.710.760.68 0.7 0.420.070.440.130.09 08 07-0102303 D DD O '
MLXIPL 0.350.380.39 0.5-0.30.490.340.030.240.260.340.260.24 0.3 0.280.430.410.450.260.150.170.310.140.290.240.28 0 001041 Q- O Q P 7
PCK2 0820.710.850.8+-08.63 0.9 0.110.08 0.4 0.850.840.82 0.8 0.820.850.810.810.47-0.070.3 0.880.120.910.78-0.10.29-0.40.82039 )l
PECR 0.730.710.70.74060.680.79 01 0170.330.690.530520620.720.7207 08 04 0003074 02 0710.6300802402055045075 D) = I DD
PIPOX 078077 0.7 0.74:0.60.610.820.110.080.350.690 66059073 08 0.680.110,870.420070.340.78 0.1 0.770.72-000.15-0.30.67 0.4 0810.77
PON3 0.7 0607607507905 08 0.110.03032082 0.8 0830.750670.82 01 072 0.5 000 250810.130.830.74-0.10.3%0 50.780.580.860.710.71
PPARA 0220.220290.26:0.210.320.310.010.070.140.290.250.320240.230.33 03 0.230.190.04 0 0.280.080.310.1800D.23.000.260.170.33025022029 VB D
RORC -0.170.070.020.00.130.11-0.150.0:0.180.16-0.010.020.13 0 0 0.01-0.060.140.070.2 0.24-0.10.09-0.130.1D.03-0.0.15-0.00.05:0.120.130.140.1013 1 ¥
SARDH 0.690.620.790.75-0.80 580.810.140.120.330.610.790.170.760.710.750.750.120.44-000.320.8610.130.830.79.0.050.3-0.30.760.320 850
SEPSECS 0.7 0.550.780.72-0.740.560.750.070.080.380.780.760.750.710.740.790.710.680.510.010.26 0.8 0.150.84 0.7-0.0D.31-0.3.730.350.820.630.680.810.26-0.000.76.
SERPINC1 0.230.170.240.29-0.21.320.28-0.00.180.130.290.190.250.220.260.280.230.290.350.190.22 0.3 0.460.230.220.050.490.410.270.250.250.360.210.290.120.03 0.3 0.23
SLC38A3 0.470.540.560.53-0.5.450.61-0.0.280.340.620.540.520.560.560.660.550.530.370.090.410.560.260.530.53 0 0.15-0.1.58 0.3 0.620.51 0.5 0.580.23 0 0.6 0.540.26
SLCBAT 0.590.520.620.56-0.50.490.620.010.230.42 0.6 0.540.530.530.630.670.620.55 0.4 0.130.350.610.310.540.580.13 0.2 ~0.10.570.360.630.550.520.570.220.040.580.570.290.66.

7408027.01;

TFR2 0.490.470.510.510.41.420.510.01 0.2 0.350.450.47 0.4 0.510.510.490.510.530.260.130.360.480.380.460.520.060.04-0.2.460.360.510.480.540.490.210.040.490.480.250.520.49
TMEMS6 0.7 0.610.830.73-0.70.550.840.150.040.450.620.860.810.790.750.78 0.7 0.710.44 0 0.360.810.110.850.78-0.10.28-0.40.810.290.860.660.720.830.33-0.010.780.790.190.550.540.48

TMPRSS6 0.27 0.2 0.220.26-0.19.280.240.080.320.240.230.120.120.160.310.260.210.280.270.270.42 0.2 0.220.11 0.2 0.290.130.130.180.290.16 0.3 0.210.150.020.130.17 0.2 0.250.240.330.210.17
TTC31 0.180.1 0.1 0.07-0.0.090.11-0.030.010.050.070.060.060.070.080.050.110.09-0.030.040.04.090.010.080.12 0.1 0.01-0.1-0,0/0.00.080.11 0.1 0.050.06-0.10.060.060.010.010.060.110.050.02

UPB1 0.7 0.570.620.71-0.7.560.810.130.140.380.520.760.750.710.760.790.690.690.480.020.32 0.8 0.14 0.8 0.76-0,00.34-0.31.740.310.830.660.660.780.31-0.040.78 0.8 0.270.580.650.45 0.3 0.260.05

VUOUDDUYY-VYUOVYVDVYYIYDUSUY
~e9=S-—~Sw=9%<=<99Sv=-4-Ss9<--<

08

06

04

02




image8.tiff
€dLdly

ATP1B3

0.09

CD2

0.5

0.09

CD3D

-0.08 0.73 0.45

CD3E

0.34 0.3 0.16 0.26

IRF5

0.1

0.17

-0.08 0.17

STAT4




image1.tiff
s
P P&v'\%\:ﬂ%\o\ kﬁ\;«%&p'ﬁ:‘mﬁﬁ"‘?«e”«

Cancer Cancer |[ Cancer [[ Cancer |[ Cancer |[ cancer
Vs, vs. Vs, vs. vs. vs.
Normal Normal || Normal || Normal || Normal || Normat

Analysis Type by Cancer

‘Bladder Cancer

Brain and CNS Cancer
Breast Cancer

Cervical Cancer

Colorectal Cancer
Esophageal Cancer
Gastric Cancer

Head and Neck Cancer| |72

Kidney Cancer 8

Leukemia
Liver Cancer
Lung Cancer
ymphoma | |71
Melanoma ’;
Myeloma

Other Cancer
Ovarian Cancer

Pancreatic Cancer

Prostate Cancer

Sarcoma

W | SRS 19|26 9
239 436 432 448 321

Significant Unique Analyses| | 4 14

Total Unique Analyses 392

Cell color s determined by the best gene rank percentil for the analyses withn the cel.
NOTE: An analysis may be counted in more than one cancer type.





image2.tiff
Transcripts Per Million (TPM)

Transcripts Per Million (TPM)

Transcripts Per Million (TPM)

Transcripts Per Million (TPM)

ATP1A1
o ETECETIFSESEE TS5 IR FELTFELELE P00

ATP1A2
$ITEETIISEEEESEESIR FECTFIEEL 08

450 E e
-
- : £
] | & -
h i 1 i 3~ i I
il U i |
J‘J/}J{W/HJ/IIML ! 71}(‘// A/JU ’J JL#.}l HE 1A BN
LR L LR LR XLY R A R R L R L LR KL
ATP1A3 ATP1A4
L IPEELIIESEE S TSR EEEIIPTIIE 08 L EIEEEPIIIECES I ETIR FECIIPIIEEE 88
- - w
£
.
| ; 5.
- i i | 2 1
| i f 3
ollid | J i | ‘4‘4/ . LHH
S R i B A R L R LI R

ATP1B1
FETIESESEE TS TR FEEIFELELE o8

$IESLIESESES f&fﬁ’fﬁ\ FESTFELELE o8

PRI

SIELES ﬁf&&ﬂfﬁf% SEEPEEEE5 e

s -
3
5
z . |
@ i
g - | [
v | E i f/ {‘t
!
| JL wf./-u})u))/g 1 o Y LRI LANANAS)
AL LLLLLCLL

P R LA &’{4’{4’ ORGSR

ATP1B4
L ETELESILSESEEF8 S PR SIS ELELE ¢

i

Ul Ll

//A/Af)wm ) Mu ) )}/ J)Wu#m

Transcripts Per Million (TPM)

Li it

L s

B e U R L L XL




image3.tiff
~JownL WAN
IR

- [eWION'D3ON
-lown; 9300

- Joung WAHL

- [BULION'YOHL
-Jown| YOHL
~Jowny 1991

- leWION'QYLS
-Jowny Qv1S

- SISTISEION WONS
- downL NONS
-oWNnLAYS

- leION'QY 3
-Jown|"Qy3y

- [EWLION QY2
-down] avyd
~Jown| '9dod

- Jown;"Qvvd

- jown| 'AQ

- Jown| '0S3IN

- lBWION' DS

- own DS

- lewoN Qv

- Jownt'avn

- [eUION'DHI
FdownOHIT
~down 997

- Jown A

- [eULION I

- Jowny gy

- [ELUION DI
FdownL oM

- [BWION'HO I

- Jown HOIN

- Jown ‘BoundH-OSNH
- Jowny S0dAdH-OSNH
- [BWION'DSNH

- Jown OSNH

- Jown'Was

- lewioN'y0S3
~Jown; 'y2s3
~Jown; 9870

- leWIoN' QYO0

- Jown VoD

- [BWIONTOHD
~Jown| JOHD
~Jown; 953

- Jown| Jeun-yoxg
- Jown| ZioH-yO8
- Jowny feseg-youg
- [BULON Y O¥E
-Jown| youg

- lewioN'yO 18

- own| yo18

- JownL 00

(W3sy zbo)) jene

uoissaldx3 LYLd1Y

5 a ES ©

(W3SY 2b0)) [ere uoissaidx3 LELdLY

JownLNAN
Jowni'soN
JeWION 030N
Jowni 30N
JownL WAHL
[EWION VOHL
JOWNLYOHL
Jowny 1991
[PWION VLS
Jowny'Qvls
SISEISEIDIN NONS
JownL'WONS
Jowny D¥YS
lewioN'Qy3y
Jowny'Qy3y
[PULION" QY Hc)
Jowny"Qvyd
Jown| " 9dod
JownL*avvd
JownAQ
Jown°0S3IN
[BULONDSNT
Jownt oSN
IeULON QYN
Jowny'avn1
[EWION DHIT
JownL OHI
Jowny'997
JownL Y
IEWION dIX
Jowny ddin
IRWION NI
Jowny O¥IN
IEWION'HOIN
JownL " HOIN
Jowny BOUADH-OSNH
Jowny 'SodAdH-DSNH
JPWLION DSNH
JownL OSNH
Jown " WgD
IBULION'YOST
Jownl'y2s3
Jownt 0810
[EWION QYOO
Jowny'qyoo
[EWIONTOHD
JownL JOHD
Jowny 2530
Jown leum -y oyg
JownL'ZIoH-youg
Jowny jeseg-youg
IeWION'vOuE
Jown youg
IBULON YO8
Jown'y21g
JownL 00V

L iowiny'WAN
-lown1’son
- IRWION 030N
-Jown1'930N
- JownL WAHL
- IBULION'YOHL
-lownL'YOHL
lowny’ 1991
- EWION QLS
-lowny' QLS
- SISISEION WOMS
- Jowny WONS
-lounL DUYS
lewioN'ay3y
-lowny Qv 3y
- IeWION Qvaid
- lowny avad
-loun1'9ddd
- lowny Qvvd
iowni A0
~iown1'0S3N
-eWioN 0S1
-Jowny'0sNT
- IBWION QYT
+lowny'avn
 -lewioNDHIT
© -lownpoHI
+lowny 997
-lounL Ny
- IPWION dd I3
- lowny g
- [BWION DI
- lowny OYIN
- [BWION HOIX
- lowny HOIM
- Jown) BaUndH-DSNH
- Jowny 's0dAdH-OSNH
- [BWION OSNH
- JownL OSNH
- oy’ Was
- lPWION YOS
-lown1 'y2s3
-lown1 0810
IEWION QYOO
-loun‘avyoo
- [BWION TOHO.
+1ownL 10HD
-lown1'0$30
- lowny e -youg
- lowny ZioH-yoHg
- Jouiny feseg-yoxg
- IPWION YOME
- lownL 'yoNg
FIBWION YO8
-lownL'yo1g
oy 'ooy

e o S ~

W3Sy 2Bol) jene uoissaudx3 eaLdly




image4.tiff
[ranserpl parmiflon:

Expression of ATP1B3 in LIHC based on patient's age

i
|
Tooasampis

Expression of ATP1E3 I LIHC based on patients gender

pm——

[Expression of ATF1B3 in LIHC based on tumor grade

. =
ey - |

. T ] |
i | .
.

Expression of ATFIES In LINC hased on nodal metastasis

_m -

Expression of ATP183 In UIKC based on Individual cancer
stages g

——
T T T T = ]
i N i 0 i — T i
| i | | [ T |
R L
oEmE|_ an
' L L i ==
o s S EREE

H
i
B
H
£

[Expression of ATF1ES In LIHC based on patient's weight

TaA smpios




